
Corby & Ringstone in Aveland Group Church Services 

June 2025    
     

Sunday 1st June 2025 – Easter 7 

9.00am Holy Communion Swayfield Revd Stephen  
11.00am Morning Worship with 

Sunday School 

Corby Glen Sue G with Sophie 

W 
 

11.00am Eucharist Morton Revd Sylvia  

5.30pm Evensong Irnham Vincent HL  

Wednesday 4th June 2025 
10.00am Holy Communion Corby Glen Revd Peter  
10.00am Morning Prayer Morton ALM  

     

Sunday 8th June 2025 - Pentecost 
9.00am Holy Communion Burton le Coggles Revd Stephen  

9.00am Eucharist Haconby Revd Peter  

11.00am Holy Communion Irnham Revd Peter  

3.00pm Church Goes Wild Morton School ALM 
15.00am Holy Communion Corby Glen Revd Stephen  

Wednesday 11th June 2025 
10.00am Holy Communion Corby Glen Revd Stephen  

10.00am Morning Prayer Morton ALM  

     

Sunday 15th June 2025 – Trinity Sunday 
9.00am Service – type tbc Bassingthorpe tbc  

11.00am Morning Worship with 

Sunday School 

Corby Glen Louise S with Sophie W 

11.00am Morning Prayer Irnham Vincent HL  

11.00am Holy Communion Swayfield Revd Martin  

11.00am Eucharist Morton Revd Sylvia  

Wednesday 18th June 2025 
10.00am Holy Communion Corby Glen tbc  

10.00am Morning Prayer Morton ALM  

     

Sunday 22nd June 2025 – Trinity 1 
11.00am Holy Communion Corby Glen Revd Clay  

11.00am Morning Prayer Irnham Vincent H L  

11.00am Eucharist Kirkby Underwood Revd Martin  

6.00pm Holy Communion Bitchfield tbc  

6.00pm Evening Prayer Morton ALM  

     

Wednesday 25th June 2025 
10.00am Holy Communion Corby Glen Revd Peter  

10.00am Morning Prayer Morton ALM  

Saturday 28th June 2025 

2-4pm Messy Church CG Church Street Rooms   

Sunday 29th June 2025 – Trinity 2 
10.15am Café Church Swayfield Village Hall

11.00am Eucharist Dunsby Revd Sylvia

3.00pm  Corby Glen Revd Stephen  

 

 

Rural Dean: Revd Stephen Buckman mb: 07464 728 545  email: revstephen@btinternet.com 

Group Service 


